
Attendee Report

Understanding IndyGo's DBE Goal 

Setting Process #2.

First Name: Last Name: Email

Chelci Hunter chunter@indygo.net

Stacey Metz smetz@indygo.net

Kevin McDuffie kevin.mcduffie@indygo.net

Aleta Mungal amungal@indianastrategicresourcegroup.com

First Name: Last Name: Email

Helen Riley Helen@agmaas.com

Christina Ogden cogden@eimagine.com

Matthew Fuller mfuller@renascentinc.com

LOVELL HOUSTON LOVELL.HOUSTON@INDYGO.NET

Morgan Spence mspence@bla-inc.com

Wendy Brehmer wendy@wbeindy.com

Nicole Kalck nkalck@eticagroup.com

Rene Hill rene@onehilltech.com

Eli Morey eli@midwestlanguageservices.com

Stacia Schoeneman stacia@aimhireit.com

Janmarie Connor jconnor@connorpainting.com

Carrie Albright Carrie@shuckcorp.com

Latosha Higgins latosha.higgins@indygo.net

Michele krakowski michele@lumin.us.com

Sean Howard showard1@indot.in.gov


